A B C D E H
1 2 3
GROUND (PE)
L (+)
N (GND)
OPTIONAL
BATTERY 24 VDC
(NOT AVAILABLE
FOR VERSIONS 12V)
J K
TERMINAL BLOCK
"F"
POWER SUPPLY
VOLTAGE BOARD
N
C
N
O
F
C
U
1
C
L
O
S
E
D
N
C
N
O
F
C
U
2
O
P
E
N
FREE CONTACTS
MAX 2A 250Vac / 30Vac
CONTROL / LOGIC BOARD
T
E
R
M
I
N
A
L
B
L
O
C
K
"
G
"
T
E
R
M
I
N
A
L
B
L
O
C
K
"
R
"
AUX. CONTACT
MAX 1A 120Vac / 2A 24Vac
OPTIONAL WITH
POTENTIOMETER
A B C
5kΩ 1W
D
C
M
O
T
O
R
1
2
/
2
4
V
FUSE
GROUND
C
L
O
S
I
N
G
C
O
M
O
P
E
N
I
N
G
 ELECTRIC ACTUATOR W LIMIT SWITCHES
2 POINTS
CONTROL MODE
1 2 3
L(+)
GROUND
(PE)
OPENING
N(-)
3 POINTS
CONTROL MODE
1 2 3
L(+)
GROUND
(PE)
OPENING
N(-)
CLOSING
ACTUATOR
ACTUATOR
REV.
1
MATERIAL:
DRAWING NAME:
DRAWING NUMBER:
A
DATE: 4-19-21SCALE:  N.T.S. NAME:  MCH
VB030-350-BASIC-WIRING
THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPERTY OF UNIVERSAL COMPONENTS, INC.
ANY REPRODUCTION, DISCLOSURE, OR USE OF THIS DOCUMENT IS
EXPRESSLY PROHIBITED UNLESS OTHERWISE AGREED UPON IN WRITING.
*ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.*
NOTES:
· VALID FOR VB030 UP
· ABS OR ALUMINUM ACTUATOR BODY TYPE
TERMINAL BLOCK WIRING FOR ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
OPEN-CLOSE: SIZES VB030-VB350